29 August 2004 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
TEETH TO TEETH(6) (IRE)

LIMYRAQ) (IRE)
VENOM(10) (IRE)
KEREMKOG(2)
ANGEL'S SONG(8)
TANTALIS(5)
SHINING WOLF(4)
SADUNCA(3)

YELPINARI(7) (IRE)

Race Result

G3
1.)77.000 t 2.)30.800 ¢
1.)15.400 v 2)6.160 t
Age Sire Dam  Weight

6yobh  IDRS (IRE) - LAST FINALE (USA) 58 SKAYA
4yobm  DEFINTEARTICLE (GB) - FOXY FARY (IRE) 56,5 H.KARATAS
7yobm  MARIU(IRE) - DERA (N\2) 56,5 F.CAKAR
4yobh MAJESTCENDEAVOUR: (CAN)- TURNTOGOLD 58  MKAYA
6yobm  MANLA (USA) - HARKA V 56,5 O.OZTURK
4yochh ALFROYAL (IRE) - BOSTONVIEW (IRE) 58 S.BOYRAZ
Byobh  WOLF (CH) - KEEP SHNING (USA) 58 EYAWZ
4yochh SPECTRUIM(IRE) - SILK ROUTE (USA) 58 E.CANKILIG
4yochh TAGULA (IRE) - KWAANS (GB) 58 N.SEN

Quinella( ) 3,75 b, Exacta( ) :5,55 %, Trifecta( ) 2,25 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,22 ©

58 kg, 58 kg,
3.)15.400 v
3.)3.080 ¢
Jockey Owner
MUR. CAVCAV TALCI
M HAN. SAHIN |.EKURAL
ABD. YENICIKAN S.KULAK
KER. BASKOG C.SAVLI
DAV. FRANCO B.SOYSAL
SEN. GUMUSDERE  MSAGAN
K. LEV. KITAPCI S.COSKUN
SAH. BIRDAL AGUVEN
HAY. KARAMVAZI T.A/CI

Trainer

1.55.92

1.55.99

1.56.12

1.56.43

1.56.76

1.56.87

1.58.15

2.01.29

2.06.36

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2,25
2,70
7,60
1,95
13,75
5,95
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26,60

21,75

Ankara Racecourse (41st Day)

1900 Turf
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